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HC-1 77 179  16,566  91  61  152 1.08% 102

HC-3 75 154  8,668  76  43  119 1.78% 79

HC-4 89 246  11,525  114  102  216 2.13% 157

HC-5 161 279  20,479  122  128  250 1.36% 118

HC-6 121 203  14,613  84  105  189 1.39% 82

HC-7 29 44  6,599  18  21  39 0.67% 15

HC-8 40 49  6,753  25  17  42 0.73% 9

HC-9 17 21  3,648  5  11  16 0.58% 4

HC-10 111 230  13,579  119  84  203 1.69% 119

HC-11 144 257  9,406  124  110  234 2.73% 113

HC-12 92 184  12,993  76  71  147 1.42% 92

HC-13 145 272  9,746  128  101  229 2.79% 127

HC-14 60 137  10,642  51  54  105 1.29% 77

HC-15 90 186  9,838  91  70  161 1.89% 96

HC-16 51 88  6,421  42  38  80 1.37% 37

HC-17 96 199  11,966  104  65  169 1.66% 103

HC-18 61 121  9,712  65  37  102 1.25% 60

HC-19 55 111  6,519  59  39  98 1.70% 56

HC-20 50 119  4,439  58  52  110 2.68% 69

HC-21 32 61  7,296  31  22  53 0.84% 29

HC-22 149 259  9,444  121  84  205 2.74% 110

HC-23 103 182  9,039  94  63  157 2.01% 79

HC-24 88 165  8,896  79  68  147 1.85% 77

HC-25 36 63  4,559  22  35  57 1.38% 27

HC-26 26 53  7,307  26  21  47 0.73% 27

HC-27 6 15  2,228  7  6  13 0.67% 9

HC-28 19 54  5,655  28  17  45 0.95% 35

HC-29 31 52  6,513  24  27  51 0.80% 21

HC-30 32 61  3,595  36  17  53 1.70% 29

HC-31 47 79  5,202  39  25  64 1.52% 32

HC-32 5 10  3,581  5  5  10 0.28% 5

HC-33 31 68  3,933  35  25  60 1.73% 37

HC-34 11 13  4,005  6  6  12 0.32% 2

HC-35 21 30  4,202  15  12  27 0.71% 9
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HC-36 11 18  5,476  6  10  16 0.33% 7

HC-37 11 22  5,255  11  9  20 0.42% 11

HC-38 3 6  2,122  4  2  6 0.28% 3

HC-39 8 14  2,619  5  8  13 0.53% 6

HC-40 12 20  4,737  8  7  15 0.42% 8

HC-41 13 26  4,458  8  12  20 0.58% 13

HC-42 38 58  6,891  28  25  53 0.84% 20

HC-43 13 21  6,085  6  11  17 0.35% 8

HC-44 3 7  2,687  2  3  5 0.26% 4

HC-45 4 8  1,245  4  4  8 0.64% 4

HC-46 3 3  878  2  1  3 0.34% 0

HC-47 7 8  1,843  5  3  8 0.43% 1

HC-48 31 63  11,225  32  28  60 0.56% 32

HC-49 33 56  20,206  33  21  54 0.28% 23

HC-50 86 144  13,866  68  63  131 1.04% 58

HC-51 55 143  12,300  71  47  118 1.16% 88

HC-52 70 147  13,208  68  61  129 1.11% 77

HC-53 102 201  8,851  85  84  169 2.27% 99

HC-54 17 44  4,350  18  21  39 1.01% 27

HC-55 13 33  5,517  14  17  31 0.60% 20

HC-56 10 21  4,803  8  11  19 0.44% 11

HC-57 70 179  8,537  104  51  155 2.10% 109

HC-58 7 15  1,791  12  2  14 0.84% 8

HC-59 22 50  4,119  21  13  34 1.21% 28

HC-60 22 32  4,383  16  9  25 0.73% 10

HC-61 19 33  3,780  17  8  25 0.87% 14

HC-62 3 13  2,346  6  5  11 0.55% 10

HC-63 3 16  2,122  3  10  13 0.75% 13

HC-64 10 16  4,189  8  5  13 0.38% 6

HC-65 11 25  2,524  9  12  21 0.99% 14

HC-66 17 30  2,623  14  12  26 1.14% 13

HC-67 7 21  3,100  10  8  18 0.68% 14

HC-68 6 12  5,556  4  7  11 0.22% 6

HC-69 3 7  1,823  2  4  6 0.38% 4
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HC-70 4 8  1,813  4  4  8 0.44% 4

HC-71 39 73  4,367  41  25  66 1.67% 34

HC-72 5 14  1,979  5  9  14 0.71% 9

HC-73 2 4  2,295  1  1  2 0.17% 2

HC-74 15 18  3,856  11  6  17 0.47% 3

HC-75 16 25  4,412  21  3  24 0.57% 9

HC-76 15 32  2,943  11  19  30 1.09% 17

HC-77 24 33  3,241  24  5  29 1.02% 9

HC-78 4 12  2,494  6  6  12 0.48% 8

HC-79 30 39  3,635  27  9  36 1.07% 9

HC-80 13 16  2,173  8  7  15 0.74% 3

HC-81 8 19  2,265  8  10  18 0.84% 11

HC-82 4 7  1,540  4  1  5 0.45% 3

HC-83 12 15  2,131  8  6  14 0.70% 3

HC-84 14 17  2,424  9  4  13 0.70% 3

HC-85 1 2  967  1  1  2 0.21% 1

HC-86 6 17  2,867  8  5  13 0.59% 11

HC-87 6 15  2,358  8  7  15 0.64% 9

HC-88 4 12  2,425  8  3  11 0.49% 8

HC-89 5 14  2,364  6  6  12 0.59% 9

HC-90 9 21  2,314  7  12  19 0.91% 12

HC-92 8 10  2,489  5  4  9 0.40% 2

HC-94 4 12  3,103  7  4  11 0.39% 8

HC-95 101 156  12,846  67  66  133 1.21% 55

HC-96 6 12  1,812  6  6  12 0.66% 6

HC-97 9 13  914  5  5  10 1.42% 4

HC-98 11 25  1,869  16  6  22 1.34% 14

HU-1 417 591  14,404  180  211  391 4.10% 174

HU-2 312 524  19,281  134  213  347 2.72% 212

HU-3 659 1,028  30,576  359  343  702 3.36% 369

HU-4 293 472  7,110  159  172  331 6.64% 179

HU-5 501 842  16,668  303  280  583 5.05% 341

HU-6 723 1,200  16,664  379  405  784 7.20% 477

TB-2 47 110  2,525  45  33  78 4.36% 63
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TB-3 40 93  2,223  35  30  65 4.18% 53

TB-4 183 302  11,080  134  107  241 2.73% 119

TB-5 196 498  10,346  187  168  355 4.81% 302

TB-6 115 391  10,251  161  110  271 3.81% 276

TB-7 28 71  4,052  25  22  47 1.75% 43

TB-8 25 378  2,522  106  113  219 14.99% 353

Totals:  6,858  12,897  690,680  5,271  4,683  9,954 6,039
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HC-1 77 179  16,566  37  76  46  159 1.08% 102

HC-3 75 154  8,668  15  78  41  134 1.78% 79

HC-4 89 246  11,525  40  133  45  218 2.13% 157

HC-5 161 279  20,479  55  138  61  254 1.36% 118

HC-6 121 203  14,613  55  74  57  186 1.39% 82

HC-7 29 44  6,599  17  11  12  40 0.67% 15

HC-8 40 49  6,753  12  21  10  43 0.73% 9

HC-9 17 21  3,648  9  4  2  15 0.58% 4

HC-10 111 230  13,579  50  91  65  206 1.69% 119

HC-11 144 257  9,406  55  97  86  238 2.73% 113

HC-12 92 184  12,993  38  85  43  166 1.42% 92

HC-13 145 272  9,746  44  98  91  233 2.79% 127

HC-14 60 137  10,642  32  61  24  117 1.29% 77

HC-15 90 186  9,838  37  85  42  164 1.89% 96

HC-16 51 88  6,421  26  35  21  82 1.37% 37

HC-17 96 199  11,966  39  79  51  169 1.66% 103

HC-18 61 121  9,712  20  41  43  104 1.25% 60

HC-19 55 111  6,519  21  40  36  97 1.70% 56

HC-20 50 119  4,439  23  35  48  106 2.68% 69

HC-21 32 61  7,296  9  22  23  54 0.84% 29

HC-22 149 259  9,444  39  84  89  212 2.74% 110

HC-23 103 182  9,039  22  84  56  162 2.01% 79

HC-24 88 165  8,896  38  54  53  145 1.85% 77

HC-25 36 63  4,559  19  20  19  58 1.38% 27

HC-26 26 53  7,307  17  10  21  48 0.73% 27

HC-27 6 15  2,228  5  3  5  13 0.67% 9

HC-28 19 54  5,655  14  10  19  43 0.95% 35

HC-29 31 52  6,513  24  12  12  48 0.80% 21

HC-30 32 61  3,595  18  18  18  54 1.70% 29

HC-31 47 79  5,202  13  21  33  67 1.52% 32

HC-32 5 10  3,581  5  3  2  10 0.28% 5

HC-33 31 68  3,933  16  17  28  61 1.73% 37

HC-34 11 13  4,005  5  5  2  12 0.32% 2

HC-35 21 30  4,202  7  7  13  27 0.71% 9
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HC-36 11 18  5,476  6  6  3  15 0.33% 7

HC-37 11 22  5,255  6  6  8  20 0.42% 11

HC-38 3 6  2,122  2  2  2  6 0.28% 3

HC-39 8 14  2,619  7  2  4  13 0.53% 6

HC-40 12 20  4,737  6  7  1  14 0.42% 8

HC-41 13 26  4,458  14  8  1  23 0.58% 13

HC-42 38 58  6,891  22  12  19  53 0.84% 20

HC-43 13 21  6,085  9  6  2  17 0.35% 8

HC-44 3 7  2,687  1  1  3  5 0.26% 4

HC-45 4 8  1,245  4  0  4  8 0.64% 4

HC-46 3 3  878  2  0  1  3 0.34% 0

HC-47 7 8  1,843  2  2  4  8 0.43% 1

HC-48 31 63  11,225  15  23  23  61 0.56% 32

HC-49 33 56  20,206  12  20  21  53 0.28% 23

HC-50 86 144  13,866  36  49  45  130 1.04% 58

HC-51 55 143  12,300  33  38  49  120 1.16% 88

HC-52 70 147  13,208  34  55  41  130 1.11% 77

HC-53 102 201  8,851  46  66  65  177 2.27% 99

HC-54 17 44  4,350  15  16  10  41 1.01% 27

HC-55 13 33  5,517  12  11  9  32 0.60% 20

HC-56 10 21  4,803  10  5  4  19 0.44% 11

HC-57 70 179  8,537  30  57  69  156 2.10% 109

HC-58 7 15  1,791  2  2  10  14 0.84% 8

HC-59 22 50  4,119  5  23  13  41 1.21% 28

HC-60 22 32  4,383  6  10  10  26 0.73% 10

HC-61 19 33  3,780  8  5  12  25 0.87% 14

HC-62 3 13  2,346  6  2  3  11 0.55% 10

HC-63 3 16  2,122  3  8  2  13 0.75% 13

HC-64 10 16  4,189  6  4  4  14 0.38% 6

HC-65 11 25  2,524  6  7  8  21 0.99% 14

HC-66 17 30  2,623  11  9  6  26 1.14% 13

HC-67 7 21  3,100  5  7  6  18 0.68% 14

HC-68 6 12  5,556  4  1  6  11 0.22% 6

HC-69 3 7  1,823  2  1  3  6 0.38% 4
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HC-70 4 8  1,813  4  2  1  7 0.44% 4

HC-71 39 73  4,367  18  18  31  67 1.67% 34

HC-72 5 14  1,979  7  5  1  13 0.71% 9

HC-73 2 4  2,295  1  1  1  3 0.17% 2

HC-74 15 18  3,856  4  4  9  17 0.47% 3

HC-75 16 25  4,412  6  7  11  24 0.57% 9

HC-76 15 32  2,943  12  8  9  29 1.09% 17

HC-77 24 33  3,241  4  9  16  29 1.02% 9

HC-78 4 12  2,494  7  3  1  11 0.48% 8

HC-79 30 39  3,635  6  14  18  38 1.07% 9

HC-80 13 16  2,173  9  2  5  16 0.74% 3

HC-81 8 19  2,265  3  7  8  18 0.84% 11

HC-82 4 7  1,540  0  2  2  4 0.45% 3

HC-83 12 15  2,131  6  1  8  15 0.70% 3

HC-84 14 17  2,424  4  7  3  14 0.70% 3

HC-85 1 2  967  1  0  1  2 0.21% 1

HC-86 6 17  2,867  2  3  9  14 0.59% 11

HC-87 6 15  2,358  5  4  6  15 0.64% 9

HC-88 4 12  2,425  3  1  7  11 0.49% 8

HC-89 5 14  2,364  3  5  3  11 0.59% 9

HC-90 9 21  2,314  6  11  3  20 0.91% 12

HC-92 8 10  2,489  4  2  3  9 0.40% 2

HC-94 4 12  3,103  3  4  4  11 0.39% 8

HC-95 101 156  12,846  34  45  54  133 1.21% 55

HC-96 6 12  1,812  4  3  5  12 0.66% 6

HC-97 9 13  914  2  2  6  10 1.42% 4

HC-98 11 25  1,869  4  10  9  23 1.34% 14

HU-1 417 591  14,404  160  170  75  405 4.10% 174

HU-2 312 524  19,281  171  148  49  368 2.72% 212

HU-3 659 1,028  30,576  310  369  128  807 3.36% 369

HU-4 293 472  7,110  128  181  75  384 6.64% 179

HU-5 501 842  16,668  218  326  136  680 5.05% 341

HU-6 723 1,200  16,664  272  513  168  953 7.20% 477

TB-2 47 110  2,525  19  27  31  77 4.36% 63
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TB-3 40 93  2,223  18  26  20  64 4.18% 53

TB-4 183 302  11,080  64  106  72  242 2.73% 119

TB-5 196 498  10,346  108  128  116  352 4.81% 302

TB-6 115 391  10,251  88  105  80  273 3.81% 276

TB-7 28 71  4,052  14  23  11  48 1.75% 43

TB-8 25 378  2,522  92  77  49  218 14.99% 353

Totals:  6,858  12,897  690,680  3,088  4,502  2,932  10,522 6,039
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HC-1 77 179  16,566  30  60  62  152 1.08% 102

HC-3 75 154  8,668  16  52  43  111 1.78% 79

HC-4 89 246  11,525  37  65  106  208 2.13% 157

HC-5 161 279  20,479  45  97  90  232 1.36% 118

HC-6 121 203  14,613  28  71  84  183 1.39% 82

HC-7 29 44  6,599  7  19  15  41 0.67% 15

HC-8 40 49  6,753  10  17  15  42 0.73% 9

HC-9 17 21  3,648  1  6  7  14 0.58% 4

HC-10 111 230  13,579  32  88  76  196 1.69% 119

HC-11 144 257  9,406  51  84  92  227 2.73% 113

HC-12 92 184  12,993  44  58  45  147 1.42% 92

HC-13 145 272  9,746  46  102  74  222 2.79% 127

HC-14 60 137  10,642  22  37  44  103 1.29% 77

HC-15 90 186  9,838  24  57  74  155 1.89% 96

HC-16 51 88  6,421  12  31  35  78 1.37% 37

HC-17 96 199  11,966  31  73  63  167 1.66% 103

HC-18 61 121  9,712  29  48  21  98 1.25% 60

HC-19 55 111  6,519  19  41  37  97 1.70% 56

HC-20 50 119  4,439  24  55  29  108 2.68% 69

HC-21 32 61  7,296  11  23  18  52 0.84% 29

HC-22 149 259  9,444  33  114  55  202 2.74% 110

HC-23 103 182  9,039  35  70  48  153 2.01% 79

HC-24 88 165  8,896  28  64  51  143 1.85% 77

HC-25 36 63  4,559  11  21  26  58 1.38% 27

HC-26 26 53  7,307  7  27  14  48 0.73% 27

HC-27 6 15  2,228  6  7  0  13 0.67% 9

HC-28 19 54  5,655  13  18  16  47 0.95% 35

HC-29 31 52  6,513  14  22  13  49 0.80% 21

HC-30 32 61  3,595  12  27  14  53 1.70% 29

HC-31 47 79  5,202  15  37  12  64 1.52% 32

HC-32 5 10  3,581  0  8  2  10 0.28% 5

HC-33 31 68  3,933  16  32  14  62 1.73% 37

HC-34 11 13  4,005  2  9  1  12 0.32% 2

HC-35 21 30  4,202  2  15  10  27 0.71% 9
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Lone Star College System Trustee, Position 8

Precinct Election 
Ballots

Cast

Total 
Ballots 
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Registered
Voters
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Turnout
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HC-36 11 18  5,476  5  6  5  16 0.33% 7

HC-37 11 22  5,255  2  13  6  21 0.42% 11

HC-38 3 6  2,122  1  3  2  6 0.28% 3

HC-39 8 14  2,619  4  7  2  13 0.53% 6

HC-40 12 20  4,737  3  7  6  16 0.42% 8

HC-41 13 26  4,458  3  7  14  24 0.58% 13

HC-42 38 58  6,891  8  26  20  54 0.84% 20

HC-43 13 21  6,085  8  5  3  16 0.35% 8

HC-44 3 7  2,687  1  4  1  6 0.26% 4

HC-45 4 8  1,245  1  4  3  8 0.64% 4

HC-46 3 3  878  0  2  1  3 0.34% 0

HC-47 7 8  1,843  3  3  2  8 0.43% 1

HC-48 31 63  11,225  9  24  29  62 0.56% 32

HC-49 33 56  20,206  13  26  14  53 0.28% 23

HC-50 86 144  13,866  21  67  42  130 1.04% 58

HC-51 55 143  12,300  25  61  32  118 1.16% 88

HC-52 70 147  13,208  34  57  38  129 1.11% 77

HC-53 102 201  8,851  41  79  48  168 2.27% 99

HC-54 17 44  4,350  9  14  16  39 1.01% 27

HC-55 13 33  5,517  9  10  13  32 0.60% 20

HC-56 10 21  4,803  7  6  6  19 0.44% 11

HC-57 70 179  8,537  29  82  44  155 2.10% 109

HC-58 7 15  1,791  1  13  0  14 0.84% 8

HC-59 22 50  4,119  8  12  14  34 1.21% 28

HC-60 22 32  4,383  3  15  7  25 0.73% 10

HC-61 19 33  3,780  7  12  6  25 0.87% 14

HC-62 3 13  2,346  5  6  1  12 0.55% 10

HC-63 3 16  2,122  5  4  4  13 0.75% 13

HC-64 10 16  4,189  7  4  2  13 0.38% 6

HC-65 11 25  2,524  2  8  10  20 0.99% 14

HC-66 17 30  2,623  7  10  9  26 1.14% 13

HC-67 7 21  3,100  3  11  4  18 0.68% 14

HC-68 6 12  5,556  3  5  4  12 0.22% 6

HC-69 3 7  1,823  2  4  0  6 0.38% 4
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Lone Star College System Trustee, Position 8

Precinct Election 
Ballots

Cast

Total 
Ballots 

Cast
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Voters
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Turnout
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HC-70 4 8  1,813  3  4  1  8 0.44% 4

HC-71 39 73  4,367  8  48  12  68 1.67% 34

HC-72 5 14  1,979  2  4  8  14 0.71% 9

HC-73 2 4  2,295  0  1  1  2 0.17% 2

HC-74 15 18  3,856  0  16  2  18 0.47% 3

HC-75 16 25  4,412  2  21  2  25 0.57% 9

HC-76 15 32  2,943  3  21  8  32 1.09% 17

HC-77 24 33  3,241  3  28  2  33 1.02% 9

HC-78 4 12  2,494  0  5  6  11 0.48% 8

HC-79 30 39  3,635  6  24  6  36 1.07% 9

HC-80 13 16  2,173  5  8  3  16 0.74% 3

HC-81 8 19  2,265  3  11  5  19 0.84% 11

HC-82 4 7  1,540  1  1  2  4 0.45% 3

HC-83 12 15  2,131  6  5  4  15 0.70% 3

HC-84 14 17  2,424  0  5  7  12 0.70% 3

HC-85 1 2  967  0  2  0  2 0.21% 1

HC-86 6 17  2,867  7  5  2  14 0.59% 11

HC-87 6 15  2,358  2  10  3  15 0.64% 9

HC-88 4 12  2,425  2  7  2  11 0.49% 8

HC-89 5 14  2,364  1  10  0  11 0.59% 9

HC-90 9 21  2,314  7  9  3  19 0.91% 12

HC-92 8 10  2,489  3  5  1  9 0.40% 2

HC-94 4 12  3,103  1  9  2  12 0.39% 8

HC-95 101 156  12,846  26  61  43  130 1.21% 55

HC-96 6 12  1,812  1  7  4  12 0.66% 6

HC-97 9 13  914  2  8  0  10 1.42% 4

HC-98 11 25  1,869  2  18  3  23 1.34% 14

HU-1 417 591  14,404  101  144  170  415 4.10% 174

HU-2 312 524  19,281  102  139  120  361 2.72% 212

HU-3 659 1,028  30,576  165  273  308  746 3.36% 369

HU-4 293 472  7,110  53  122  186  361 6.64% 179

HU-5 501 842  16,668  111  225  296  632 5.05% 341

HU-6 723 1,200  16,664  135  278  477  890 7.20% 477

TB-2 47 110  2,525  19  35  21  75 4.36% 63
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Lone Star College System Trustee, Position 8

Precinct Election 
Ballots

Cast

Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters
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Turnout
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TB-3 40 93  2,223  19  24  20  63 4.18% 53

TB-4 183 302  11,080  50  115  74  239 2.73% 119

TB-5 196 498  10,346  80  175  90  345 4.81% 302

TB-6 115 391  10,251  69  119  81  269 3.81% 276

TB-7 28 71  4,052  11  22  16  49 1.75% 43

TB-8 25 378  2,522  78  74  61  213 14.99% 353

Totals:  6,858  12,897  690,680  2,091  4,270  3,766  10,127 6,039
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Lone Star College System Proposition

Precinct Election 
Ballots
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F
o

r

A
g

a
in

s
t

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

Early 
Ballots

Cast

HC-1 77 179  16,566  89  88  177 1.08% 102

HC-3 75 154  8,668  74  76  150 1.78% 79

HC-4 89 246  11,525  97  144  241 2.13% 157

HC-5 161 279  20,479  130  145  275 1.36% 118

HC-6 121 203  14,613  79  119  198 1.39% 82

HC-7 29 44  6,599  29  14  43 0.67% 15

HC-8 40 49  6,753  26  21  47 0.73% 9

HC-9 17 21  3,648  12  8  20 0.58% 4

HC-10 111 230  13,579  110  117  227 1.69% 119

HC-11 144 257  9,406  138  117  255 2.73% 113

HC-12 92 184  12,993  73  104  177 1.42% 92

HC-13 145 272  9,746  128  137  265 2.79% 127

HC-14 60 137  10,642  56  75  131 1.29% 77

HC-15 90 186  9,838  78  102  180 1.89% 96

HC-16 51 88  6,421  48  38  86 1.37% 37

HC-17 96 199  11,966  97  98  195 1.66% 103

HC-18 61 121  9,712  53  64  117 1.25% 60

HC-19 55 111  6,519  45  63  108 1.70% 56

HC-20 50 119  4,439  65  52  117 2.68% 69

HC-21 32 61  7,296  37  21  58 0.84% 29

HC-22 149 259  9,444  134  121  255 2.74% 110

HC-23 103 182  9,039  100  77  177 2.01% 79

HC-24 88 165  8,896  104  54  158 1.85% 77

HC-25 36 63  4,559  30  32  62 1.38% 27

HC-26 26 53  7,307  38  13  51 0.73% 27

HC-27 6 15  2,228  9  6  15 0.67% 9

HC-28 19 54  5,655  27  25  52 0.95% 35

HC-29 31 52  6,513  31  21  52 0.80% 21

HC-30 32 61  3,595  33  27  60 1.70% 29

HC-31 47 79  5,202  50  26  76 1.52% 32

HC-32 5 10  3,581  5  5  10 0.28% 5

HC-33 31 68  3,933  45  22  67 1.73% 37

HC-34 11 13  4,005  7  6  13 0.32% 2

HC-35 21 30  4,202  20  9  29 0.71% 9
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Lone Star College System Proposition

Precinct Election 
Ballots

Cast

Total 
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HC-36 11 18  5,476  11  6  17 0.33% 7

HC-37 11 22  5,255  16  4  20 0.42% 11

HC-38 3 6  2,122  3  3  6 0.28% 3

HC-39 8 14  2,619  13  0  13 0.53% 6

HC-40 12 20  4,737  14  5  19 0.42% 8

HC-41 13 26  4,458  21  5  26 0.58% 13

HC-42 38 58  6,891  35  22  57 0.84% 20

HC-43 13 21  6,085  12  7  19 0.35% 8

HC-44 3 7  2,687  6  1  7 0.26% 4

HC-45 4 8  1,245  5  3  8 0.64% 4

HC-46 3 3  878  3  0  3 0.34% 0

HC-47 7 8  1,843  4  4  8 0.43% 1

HC-48 31 63  11,225  28  32  60 0.56% 32

HC-49 33 56  20,206  31  21  52 0.28% 23

HC-50 86 144  13,866  79  64  143 1.04% 58

HC-51 55 143  12,300  92  51  143 1.16% 88

HC-52 70 147  13,208  88  55  143 1.11% 77

HC-53 102 201  8,851  116  81  197 2.27% 99

HC-54 17 44  4,350  20  24  44 1.01% 27

HC-55 13 33  5,517  15  17  32 0.60% 20

HC-56 10 21  4,803  15  6  21 0.44% 11

HC-57 70 179  8,537  91  86  177 2.10% 109

HC-58 7 15  1,791  12  3  15 0.84% 8

HC-59 22 50  4,119  17  30  47 1.21% 28

HC-60 22 32  4,383  18  14  32 0.73% 10

HC-61 19 33  3,780  13  19  32 0.87% 14

HC-62 3 13  2,346  9  4  13 0.55% 10

HC-63 3 16  2,122  3  12  15 0.75% 13

HC-64 10 16  4,189  8  6  14 0.38% 6

HC-65 11 25  2,524  16  9  25 0.99% 14

HC-66 17 30  2,623  17  13  30 1.14% 13

HC-67 7 21  3,100  13  8  21 0.68% 14

HC-68 6 12  5,556  7  3  10 0.22% 6

HC-69 3 7  1,823  5  1  6 0.38% 4
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Lone Star College System Proposition

Precinct Election 
Ballots

Cast

Total 
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HC-70 4 8  1,813  7  1  8 0.44% 4

HC-71 39 73  4,367  54  18  72 1.67% 34

HC-72 5 14  1,979  11  3  14 0.71% 9

HC-73 2 4  2,295  2  2  4 0.17% 2

HC-74 15 18  3,856  13  4  17 0.47% 3

HC-75 16 25  4,412  23  2  25 0.57% 9

HC-76 15 32  2,943  23  9  32 1.09% 17

HC-77 24 33  3,241  27  4  31 1.02% 9

HC-78 4 12  2,494  9  3  12 0.48% 8

HC-79 30 39  3,635  33  5  38 1.07% 9

HC-80 13 16  2,173  14  2  16 0.74% 3

HC-81 8 19  2,265  12  7  19 0.84% 11

HC-82 4 7  1,540  3  4  7 0.45% 3

HC-83 12 15  2,131  13  2  15 0.70% 3

HC-84 14 17  2,424  9  6  15 0.70% 3

HC-85 1 2  967  2  0  2 0.21% 1

HC-86 6 17  2,867  12  4  16 0.59% 11

HC-87 6 15  2,358  13  1  14 0.64% 9

HC-88 4 12  2,425  9  2  11 0.49% 8

HC-89 5 14  2,364  10  2  12 0.59% 9

HC-90 9 21  2,314  9  12  21 0.91% 12

HC-92 8 10  2,489  7  3  10 0.40% 2

HC-94 4 12  3,103  7  4  11 0.39% 8

HC-95 101 156  12,846  90  60  150 1.21% 55

HC-96 6 12  1,812  7  5  12 0.66% 6

HC-97 9 13  914  10  3  13 1.42% 4

HC-98 11 25  1,869  18  6  24 1.34% 14

HU-1 417 591  14,404  215  223  438 4.10% 174

HU-2 312 524  19,281  229  185  414 2.72% 212

HU-3 659 1,028  30,576  493  400  893 3.36% 369

HU-4 293 472  7,110  173  257  430 6.64% 179

HU-5 501 842  16,668  354  419  773 5.05% 341

HU-6 723 1,200  16,664  460  647  1,107 7.20% 477

TB-2 47 110  2,525  46  60  106 4.36% 63
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Lone Star College System Proposition

Precinct Election 
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TB-3 40 93  2,223  37  53  90 4.18% 53

TB-4 183 302  11,080  186  106  292 2.73% 119

TB-5 196 498  10,346  298  177  475 4.81% 302

TB-6 115 391  10,251  259  119  378 3.81% 276

TB-7 28 71  4,052  34  36  70 1.75% 43

TB-8 25 378  2,522  225  111  336 14.99% 353

Totals:  6,858  12,897  690,680  6,409  5,633  12,042 6,039
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Humble I.S.D. Trustee, Position 1 - Four Year Term

Precinct Election 
Ballots
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HU-1 398 568  9,940  446  68  514 5.71% 170

HU-2 334 565  20,967  353  105  458 2.69% 231

HU-3 659 1,028  30,576  691  218  909 3.36% 369

HU-4 293 472  7,110  325  100  425 6.64% 179

HU-5 494 835  16,098  547  188  735 5.19% 341

HU-6 723 1,200  16,664  830  195  1,025 7.20% 477

Totals:  2,901  4,668  101,355  3,192  874  4,066 1,767
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Humble I.S.D. Trustee, Position 2 - Two Year Term

Precinct Election 
Ballots
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HU-1 398 568  9,940  88  195  177  460 5.71% 170

HU-2 334 565  20,967  134  259  84  477 2.69% 231

HU-3 659 1,028  30,576  229  496  182  907 3.36% 369

HU-4 293 472  7,110  58  267  92  417 6.64% 179

HU-5 494 835  16,098  134  450  144  728 5.19% 341

HU-6 723 1,200  16,664  136  730  164  1,030 7.20% 477

Totals:  2,901  4,668  101,355  779  2,397  843  4,019 1,767
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Humble I.S.D. Trustee, Position 3 - Four Year Term

Precinct Election 
Ballots
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Total 
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HU-1 398 568  9,940  261  191  452 5.71% 170

HU-2 334 565  20,967  183  237  420 2.69% 231

HU-3 659 1,028  30,576  397  506  903 3.36% 369

HU-4 293 472  7,110  208  208  416 6.64% 179

HU-5 494 835  16,098  326  423  749 5.19% 341

HU-6 723 1,200  16,664  454  601  1,055 7.20% 477

Totals:  2,901  4,668  101,355  1,829  2,166  3,995 1,767
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Humble I.S.D. Trustee, Position 4 - Four Year Term

Precinct Election 
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HU-1 398 568  9,940  442  442 5.71% 170

HU-2 334 565  20,967  390  390 2.69% 231

HU-3 659 1,028  30,576  804  804 3.36% 369

HU-4 293 472  7,110  370  370 6.64% 179

HU-5 494 835  16,098  627  627 5.19% 341

HU-6 723 1,200  16,664  911  911 7.20% 477

Totals:  2,901  4,668  101,355  3,544  3,544 1,767
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Humble I.S.D. Trustee, Position 5 - Four Year Term
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Early 
Ballots

Cast

HU-1 398 568  9,940  168  243  411 5.71% 170

HU-2 334 565  20,967  166  245  411 2.69% 231

HU-3 659 1,028  30,576  337  528  865 3.36% 369

HU-4 293 472  7,110  161  263  424 6.64% 179

HU-5 494 835  16,098  294  460  754 5.19% 341

HU-6 723 1,200  16,664  364  702  1,066 7.20% 477

Totals:  2,901  4,668  101,355  1,490  2,441  3,931 1,767
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Humble I.S.D. Trustee, Position 6 - Two Year Term

Precinct Election 
Ballots

Cast

Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout
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HU-1 398 568  9,940  72  21  277  46  15 5.71%  55  486 170

HU-2 334 565  20,967  49  15  161  64  18 2.69%  194  501 231

HU-3 659 1,028  30,576  120  24  483  125  23 3.36%  160  935 369

HU-4 293 472  7,110  119  19  195  60  8 6.64%  36  437 179

HU-5 494 835  16,098  168  19  400  94  12 5.19%  68  761 341

HU-6 723 1,200  16,664  192  32  664  139  12 7.20%  53  1,092 477

Totals:  2,901  4,668  101,355  720  130  2,180  528  88  566  4,212 1,767
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Tomball ISD School Building Bond

Precinct Election 
Ballots

Cast

Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout
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t

T
o
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C
o

n
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n
u

e
d

Early 
Ballots

Cast

TB-2 47 110  2,525  56  53  109 4.36% 63

TB-3 38 88  1,818  37  49  86 4.84% 50

TB-4 158 262  5,577  173  85  258 4.70% 104

TB-5 139 404  6,666  307  94  401 6.06% 265

TB-6 115 391  10,251  295  96  391 3.81% 276

TB-7 7 33  1,041  14  19  33 3.17% 26

TB-8 25 378  2,522  327  46  373 14.99% 353

Totals:  529  1,666  30,400  1,209  442  1,651 1,137
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Harris County M.U.D. No. 185 PROPOSITION

Precinct Election 
Ballots

Cast

Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

F
o
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s
t

T
o
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C
o

n
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n
u

e
d

Early 
Ballots

Cast

HC-55 2 2  678  2  0  2 0.29% 0

Totals:  2  2  678  2  0  2 0
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